XIAMEN GRACE SOLAR TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
                   Date: 2012-3-30
Xiamen Grace Solar Technology Co., Ltd. is a high-tech enterprise in the field of
solar PV with leading technology and excellent services.  Specializing in solar
PV products, Grace Solar members devote to research and develop, manufac-
ture and market the steadiest, most trustable and cost-efficient solar mounting
system solutions. As one of the largest PV solar products exporter in China, the
pioneer Grace Solar products have been installed in more than 100 countries

 these systems accommodate most commercially
available framed or framelss solar panels and
diverse roof types.
The racking systems can stand up to the extreme
weather complied with the AS/NZS 1170 and other
international structure load standards by skilled
engineers. The main support components have also
Four Steps to put the tilt-in module into rail easily Assembly drawing
Features
·Material: Al6005-T5
·Patent Extruded Aluminum Section
·High Class Anodized Aluminum
·Color: Natural
Grasol Rail
Item No. Description
GR-R-2560 GR Rail with a standard length of 2560 mm
Designed to mount 3 modules ( width 808~826mm)
GR-R-3405
GR-R-4200
GR Rail with a standard length of 3405 mm

Administrator
打字机
特性
 材料: Al6005-T5 & A2-70 螺栓
 连接两根GR标准导轨
 颜色：自然色或黑色
Administrator
打字机
Framed Module Clamps
Features
·Material: Al6005-T5 & A2-70 stainless steel bolt
·Pre-assembly to compatible with the most Framed Module
·Include the Inter Clamp and End Clamp
·Color: Natural
Package: 100Pcs/Box  4Boxes/CTN
GR-IC-F35 Grasol Inter Clamp Kit 35mm
GR-IC-F40 Grasol Inter Clamp Kit 40mm
GR-IC-F46 Grasol Inter Clamp Kit 46mm
GR-IC-F50 Grasol Inter Clamp Kit 50mm
Inter Clamp Kit
Item No. Description
GR-IC-F
GR-EC-F
End Clamp Kit
GR-EC-F35 Grasol End Clamp Kit 35mm
GR-EC-F40 Grasol End Clamp Kit 40mm
GR-EC-F46 Grasol End Clamp Kit 46mm
GR-EC-F50 Grasol End Clamp Kit 50mm
GR-IC-F57 Grasol Inter Clamp Kit 57mm
GR-EC-F57 Grasol End Clamp Kit 57mm
GR-IC-F30 Grasol Inter Clamp Kit 30mm
GR-EC-F30 Grasol End Clamp Kit 30mm
GR-IC-L80
Features
·Material: Anodized Al6005-T5
·Suitable for the thin film module with thickness 6~10mm

打字机
断点连接件
Administrator
打字机
Adjustable Tilt System
Triangle Fixed Tilt System
Features
·Material: Al6005-T5 & A2-70 bolt
·High Pre-assembly
·Color: Natural
Adjustable Tilt System
GR-AD-FL
Item No. Description Package
GR-AD-FL Adjustable Front Leg 80PCS/CTN
Item No. Description Package
GR-AD-RL10/15 Adjustable Rear Leg 10-15 deg 35PCS/CTN
GR-AD-RL15/30 Adjustable Rear Leg 15-30 deg 25PCS/CTN
GR-AD-RL30/60 Adjustable Rear Leg 30-60 deg 25PCS/CTN
Features
·Material: Al6005-T5 & A2-70 bolt
·High Pre-assembly
·Color: Natural

打字机
Administrator
打字机
Administrator
打字机
Administrator
打字机
Administrator
打字机
Features
·Material: Al6005-T5 & A2-70 bolt
·High Pre-assembly
·Another angles on request
TRIANGLE FIX TILT BRACKET
Item No. Description
GR-FT15-01 Triangle Bracket 1# 15deg
GR-FT20-01 Triangle Bracket 1# 20deg
GR-FT30-01 Triangle  30degBracket 1#
TRIANGLE FIXED TILT SYSTEM
ADJUSTABLE TILT SYSTEM
Solar Panels Size:
1580*808*46mm or

GR-FT30-01
Inter Clamp
GR-IC-F46
End Clamp
GR-EC-F46
Rail Splice
GR-R-SP
Fixed 30deg
3 Panels install
2560mm
2 pcs 2 4 4 2
Fixed 30deg
4 Panels install
3405mm
2 pcs 3 6 4 2
GR-FT30-02 Triangle  30degBracket 2#
Length: 1350mm
Length: 1410mm
Length: 800mm
Length: 850mm
On request
Features
·Material: Al6005-T5 & A2-70 bolt
·High Pre-assembly
·Adjustable Angle: 10, 20, 30, 40, 50, 60
ADJUSTABLE TRIANGLE BRACKET
Item No. Description
GR-AT-01 Adjustable Triangle Bracket 1#
1#: Suitable for module height up to 1.7 meters
2#: Suitable for module height up to 1.1 meters
On request
GR-FT20-02 Triangle  20degBracket 2#
GR-FT15-02 Triangle  15degBracket 2#
1#: Suitable for module height up to 1.7 meters
GR-AT-02 Adjustable Triangle Bracket 2#
2#: Suitable for module height up to 1.1 meters
COMPONENTS PROJECT EXAMPLE

Administrator
打字机
Features
·Material: Al6005-T5
·High Class Anodized Aluminum
·High Pre-Assembly
Ballasted Support Bracket
Item No. Description
Features
·Material: Al6005-T5
·High Class Anodized Aluminum
Connect Tube
Item No. Description
GR-CT40- Connect Tube
GR-BM5-SB Ballasted Support Bracket for 5deg
GR-BM10-SB Ballasted Support Bracket for 10deg
GR-BM15-SB Ballasted Support Bracket for 15deg
Features
·Material: Al5052-H24
·Aluminum Sheet Metal
Ballast Pan
Item No. Description
GR-BP-200 Ballast Pan width 200mm
Features
·Material: Al5052-H24 & SUS304
·Sheet Metal
Wind Deflector and WD Connector
Item No. Description
GR-WD15-760 Wind Deflector 760mm for 15 deg
GR-WD20-760 Wind Deflector 760mm for 20 deg
GR-BM-DC WD Connector
GR-BM-DC
GR-WD15-760
GR-BP-200
GR-CT40-
GR-BM15-SBGR-BM20-SB Ballasted Support Bracket for 20deg
GR-WD20-760
 Flat roof
5, 10, 15, 20deg
 Landscape

Steel Cap 1#  for Pipe OD60
Steel Cap 2# for Pipe OD60
Steel Cap 3# for Pipe OD60
1
2
7
8
5
6
7. GR-GM-C02
6. GR-GM-C01
8. GR-GM-C03
Accessories
Directly Buried
GR-FA-UB60 U bolt kit M12x76, DACROMET
GR-GS-N68-1000 Ground Screw OD68*T2*1000, galvanzied
Fixed by set screw
GR-GS-F68-1000 Ground Screw OD68*T2*1000, galvanzied
Weld with flange plate
Features
·Material and finish: Hot galvanized steel Q235
·The steel cap is applicated flexiblely on various condition

GR-AS-40/1820
GR-GM-FL985
GR-GM-BL1990
GR-GM-SK
Array 4*3
Spec.
Solution 2: Cap type Ground Mount
3405mm
46mm
46mm
985mm
1990mm
50*6*140mm
1820mm
3200mm
GR-CP-60/4800 4800mm
Product
Item Array 4*2
Qty
4pcs

Description
B-Rail 4990
Item Qty
8pcs
Spec.
4990mm
GR-IC-F46
GR-EC-F46
Inter Clamp Kit
End Clamp Kit
44pcs
8pcs
46mm
46mm
GR-BR-SP B-Rail Splice 4pcs200mm
GR-BR-C60 B-Rail Clamp 24pcs60mm
GR-PG-BA30 Assembly of Support Beam, 30deg 3pcs30°
GR-PG-TC Aluminum Top Cap 3pcs80mm
GR-PG-OP2950 Open Post 2950 3pcs2950mm
Hot Galvanized Steel Parts
Item No. Description
GR-PG-OP2950 Open Post 2950mm
GR-PG-TC Assembly of Top Cap
GR-PG-BA30
Assembly of Support Beam, 30deg
-For Module length 1400~1700mm
-High Pre-Assembly
GR-BR-4990 B-Rail 4990mm
GR-BR-SP B-Rail Splice
GR-BR-C60 B-Rail Clamp
Front View
808

B-Rail 4990
Item Qty
8pcs
Spec.
4990mm
GR-IC-F46
GR-EC-F46
Inter Clamp Kit
End Clamp Kit
44pcs
8pcs
46mm
46mm
GR-BR-SP B-Rail Splice 4pcs200mm
GR-BR-C60 B-Rail Clamp 24pcs60mm
GR-AG-BA-2600 Assembly of Support Beam, 2600mm 3pcs2600mm
GR-AG-T-700 Front Leg, Square Tube, 700mm 3pcs700mm
3pcs
3pcs
Project Information
Solar Panels Size: 1580*808*46mm
Tilt Angle: 30 Deg
Unit Array: 2*12 (24pcs panels)
Flood Height:
Wind Speed:
600mm
<60m/s
Module Orientation: Portrait
GR-AG-T-700 Front Leg, Square Tube, 700mm
GR-AG-T-1600 Back Leg, Square Tube, 1600mm
GR-AG-T-1814 Brace, Square Tube, 1814mm
GR-AG-B Front and Bottom Base for AG
Vertical Support Beam
Front Leg
Brace

     Ft: tension force
     Fh: horizontal force
4241
The Leader of PV Mounting SystemThe Leader of PV Mounting System
Administrator
打字机
钻地螺栓
Administrator
打字机
Features
·Material: Q235
·Finish: Hot-dip Galvanized
·Weld with Round Flange
F Series
Item No. Description
GR-GS-F76-1200 Ground Screw 76x1200xT2, with Flange
GR-GS-F76-1600 Ground Screw 76x1600xT3.5, with Flange
GR-GS-F76-2000 Ground Screw 76x2000xT3.5, with Flange
GR-GS-F90-1200 Ground Screw 90x1200xT3.5, with Flange
GR-GS-F90-2000 Ground Screw 90x2000xT3.5, with Flange
GR-GS-F114-2000 Ground Screw 114x2000xT3.5, with Flange
GR-GS-F114-1200 Ground Screw 114x1200xT3.5, with Flange
Flange OD 220
COMPONENTS
A
C

E
S
S
O
R
IE
S
GR-GS-F68-1000 Ground Screw 68x1000xT2, with Flange
Features
·Material: Q235
·Finish: Hot-dip Galvanized
·Fixed by set screw
N Series
Item No. Description
GR-GS-N68-1000 Ground Screw 68x1000xT2
GR-GS-N76-1200 Ground Screw 76x1200xT2
GR-GS-N76-1600 Ground Screw 76x1600xT3.5
GR-GS-N76-2000 Ground Screw 76x2000xT3.5
COMPONENTS
4443
Install by the Profession Person
UB Ground Mounting installed on Ground Screw 68x1000